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Product Details

WADW191302

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: WADW191302

NEMA 4 Deep Hinged Window 18.8X13.5X2.8 Carbon Steel-Gray

The Wiegmann Universal Deep Hinged Door Kit is styled after
Wiegmann's N412 Ultimate Series enclosures. Kits are compatible with

any NEMA 3R, 4, 4X, and 12 rated enclosures.
* Quarter-turn style latching for easy access
Poured in place gasket

Removable concealed hinge

Polycarbonate window for clear visibility

Drill template included for ease of mounting and guaranteed alignment

General
Accessory Type
Color
Finish Type
Latches Type
Material
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Depth
Height

Width

Certifications and Compliance
Certified Listed

Nema Rating

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Enclosu...

Window/Door Kit
Gray

Polyester Powder
Quarter Turn Latch
Carbon Steel
Accessory

786725876709

2.75in
18.75in
13.51in

2in

19 in

13in

UL Recognized 508A

4,12
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