



WADW191302

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: WADW191302

NEMA 4 Deep Hinged Window 18.8X13.5X2.8 Carbon Steel-Gray

The Wiegmann Universal Deep Hinged Door Kit is styled after Wiegmann's N412 Ultimate Series enclosures. Kits are compatible with any NEMA 3R, 4, 4X, and 12 rated enclosures.

- Quarter-turn style latching for easy access
- Poured in place gasket
- Removable concealed hinge
- Drill template included for ease of mounting and guaranteed alignment
- Polycarbonate window for clear visibility

Product Details

General

Accessory Type	Window/Door Kit
Color	Gray
Finish Type	Polyester Powder
Latches Type	Quarter Turn Latch
Material	Carbon Steel
Type	Accessory
UPC	786725876709

Dimensions

Actual Depth	2.75 in
Actual Height	18.75 in
Actual Width	13.5 in
Depth	2 in
Height	19 in
Width	13 in

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed	UL Recognized 508A
Nema Rating	4, 12

